
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

5 

7 

71 

39 

32 

73 

88 

79 

37 

29 

19 

38 

81 

127 

86 

42 

83 

8 

22 

43 

27 

80 

66 

77 

15 

18 

124 

09 

111 

Class 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FX 

FX 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

2 

15 

1 

16 

17 

2 

3 

18 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Bailey Monette 

Brandon Dixon 

Max Grau 

Owen McAllister 

Charles Russell Turner 

Paul Schneider 

Robert Vanman 

Lee Rackley 

Amy Hollowell 

Kelton Jago 

T Vanacore 

Alastair McEwan 

John Jernigan Jr. 

Paul Ravaris 

Eric Cruz 

Bill Johnson 

Thomas Green 

Austin Hill 

Chet Zerlin 

Craig Haltom 

Hartley MacDonald 

Karl Markey 

Mark Schneider 

Kenneth Weld 

Derek Ketchie 

James Belay 

Brad Yake 

Sterling Hamilton 

John Goetsch 

Overall BestTm 

1:23.956 

1:24.061 

1:24.425 

1:24.446 

1:24.661 

1:24.766 

1:25.793 

1:25.954 

1:26.050 

1:26.118 

1:26.174 

1:26.287 

1:26.370 

1:26.747 

1:26.878 

1:27.016 

1:27.047 

1:27.790 

1:28.150 

1:28.604 

1:28.955 

1:29.370 

1:29.667 

1:29.830 

1:30.156 

1:30.225 

1:31.554 

1:31.594 

1:33.165 

In Session 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

2nd Overall Time 

1:24.216 

1:24.447 

1:24.533 

1:24.656 

1:24.669 

1:24.866 

1:25.906 

1:26.042 

1:26.308 

1:26.678 

1:26.442 

1:26.477 

1:26.539 

1:27.044 

1:26.979 

1:27.640 

1:27.100 

1:27.907 

1:28.379 

1:28.617 

1:28.980 

1:29.864 

1:30.005 

1:29.927 

1:30.367 

1:30.689 

1:31.626 

1:31.884 

1:33.279 

2nd Session 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G8 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G8 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen Formula E 

Citation F2000 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 Mazda 

Enterprise FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Mazda FE 

Mazda Formula Enterprise 2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

enterprise formula enterprise 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen Formula Enterprise 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen USF2000 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Elan DP08 

Formula Mazda FM 

Van Diemen FE 2 

Van Diemen RF 02 

Van Diemen RF99 

Vandiemen RF01 

Mazda Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda FM 

Formula Mazda FM 

Hometown 

Milton GA 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Indianapolis IN 

Mooresville NC 

Montpelier VA 

Charlotte NC 

Allen TX 

Clinton NC 

Greenwood IN 

Midland MI 

Ormond Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Denver NC 

Aledo TX 

Barhamsville VA 

Leawood KS 

Lake Mary FL 

Frankfort OH 

Naples FL 

Blountville TN 

Mulberry FL 

Rosharon TX 

Hollywood FL 

Port Orange FL 

Charlotte NC 

Mableton GA 

Fort Worth TX 

Seneca SC 

Fort Worth TX 

Printed: 3/20/2021 7:16:34 PM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring Sanction # 21-ST-20404 

Doug Nickel - Race Director; Mark Eversoll - Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 8: FC FE2 FX 

Group 8 R2 Merge 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Provisional


